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Tork Hair & Body Wash

Tork Hair & Bodywash provides a 3-in-1 shampoo, conditioner and shower experience, perfect for hotels,
spa and sports facilities. With its light fragrance and combination of cleansing and conditioning ingredients, it
gently cleanses the hair and skin from head to toe. Suitable for Tork Skincare dispensers (S4), certified Easy
to use and provide good hand hygiene to all users.

3-in-1 formula for hair and body

Dermatologically tested

Skin friendly pH

Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling * in less than 10 sec **
Reduce waste: Bottle is collapsible, leading to 70% less waste volume™*
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Product &

System

Shipping data s4

Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 73286664655
Packaging material Bottle
Pieces 1
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 2.61b
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net Weight 2.41b
Volume 0.09 ft3
Compatible products
581508 581500

Tork Soap and
Sanitizer Dispenser,
Black

Tork Soap and
Sanitizer Dispenser,
White
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Quality
Premium

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286664652

Carton

6 (6 CON)

15.21b
11in
11in
8in
14.21b

0.56 ft3

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542020074

480 (80 TRP)
20

4

1259.99 Ib
43in

48in

38in

11376 Ib

45.63 ft3
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Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling * in less than 10 sec **

* Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism association, tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011.

**Based on internal panel test soap refilling time.

Reduce waste: Bottle is collapsible, leading to 70% less waste volume™*
**Based on Essity test
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