

# Product image

400033

# Tork Hair & Body Wash

Tork Hair & Bodywash provides a 3-in-1 shampoo, conditioner and shower experience, perfect for hotels, spa and sports facilities. With its light fragrance and combination of cleansing and conditioning ingredients, it gently cleanses the hair and skin from head to toe. Suitable for Tork Skincare dispensers (S4), certified Easy to use and provide good hand hygiene to all users.

- 3-in-1 formula for hair and body
- Dermatologically tested
- Skin friendly pH
- Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling \* in less than 10 sec \*\*
- Reduce waste: Bottle is collapsible, leading to 70% less waste volume\*\*\*



Product & Shipping data

**System** S4 **Quality**Premium

**Color** White

# Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286664655	10073286664652	7322542020074
Packaging material	Bottle	Carton	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	480 (80 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			20
Layer per Pallet			4
Gross Weight	2.6 lb	15.2 lb	1259.99 lb
Height	-	11 in	43 in
Length	-	11 in	48 in
Width	-	8 in	38 in
Net Weight	2.4 lb	14.2 lb	1137.6 lb
Volume	0.09 ft3	0.56 ft3	45.63 ft3

### Compatible products



581508 Tork Soap and Sanitizer Dispenser, Black



581500 Tork Soap and Sanitizer Dispenser, White



### Headline

Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling \* in less than 10 sec \*\*

\* Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism association, tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011.

\*\*Based on internal panel test soap refilling time.

Reduce waste: Bottle is collapsible, leading to 70% less waste volume\*\*\*

\*\*\*Based on Essity test